Request for Contract Update
Pursuant to the terms of contract number R191803 for Furniture and Installation, Contractor must notify and receive approval from
Region 4 ESC when there is an update in the contract. No request will be officially approved without the prior authorization of Region
4 ESC. Region 4 ESC reserves the right to accept or reject any request.
Exemplis LLC hereby provides notice of the following update on this date November 2, 2020.
Instructions: Contractor must check all that may apply and shall provide supporting documentation. Requests received without
supporting documentation will be returned. This form is not intended for use if there is a material change in operations, such as
assignment, bankruptcy, change of ownership, merger, etc. Material changes must be submitted on a “Notice of Material Change to

(888) 274-8664     sitonit.net
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
4-Leg 1171 FT1 + $0
Wire Rod 1171 FT2 – $23
30" Wire Rod Bar Stool 1171 FT2 S2 + $127
Frame Finish Code Price
4-Leg (FC1) Only
Black FC1 + $0
Silver FC2 + $0
White FC12 + $0
Wire Rod (FC2) Only
Black FC1 + $0
Chrome FC15 + $0
2. Back and Seat
Back Size Code Price
Standard Back BK4 + $0
Low Back BK3 + $0
Low back option available for bar stool (S2) only.
CATEGORY:  MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR
 AND BAR STOOL
BASE PRICE:  $320
GSA SIN #:  33721
FEATURES
 • Scale and sculpture offer a
roomier, more comfortable sit
 • Seamless design and broad
collection create cohesion in
any space
 • Residential-inspired features
and options, including standard
and low-back stools
 • Responsive, single-piece
shell offers 18 degrees of
backrest flex
 • Bases include wire rod, wire
rod bar stool and 4-leg with
casters or glides
 • Upholstery available in
thousands of textiles, including
bleach-cleanable optio ns
 • Choose from 14 shell colors,
three arm pad colors, two wire
rod and three 4-leg finishes
 • Stackable on the floor or on
a cart for quick clean-up and
easy storage
BAJA
2. Back and Seat (Cont.)
Seat Style Code Price
Plastic Seat PS + $0
Upholstered Seat US + $58
Back Style Code Price
Plastic Back PB + $0
Upholstered Back UB + $58
Upholstered back (UB) option available only with upholstered seat (US) and is not
compatible with the low back (BK3) option.
Due to the nature of upholstery, stacking may cause impressions on the seat.
SitOnIt Seating does not warrant the effects of stacking on upholstery.
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 + $0
Fixed AR1 + $58
Fixed arms available on 4-leg chair (FT1) only. Arm finish matches frame finish.
Arm pads are black on the black (FC1) frame or fog on the silver (FC2) and white on
the white (FC12) frames.
DocuSign Envelope ID: EDAFEE35-7727-4E9E-8FAA-13FFCB9FBF90
BAJA
4. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters (For 4-Leg Chair FT1 Only)